ORBITAL WELDING
CLOSED HEAD SATFX-170
WELDING
RANGE
ø 38 - 170 mm
(ø 1.5’’ - 6’’)
SATFX 170 - V4.1 - 03/2023
2

This increases the service life of the electrodes.
We offer pre-cut electrodes to cover the entire clamping
range of the head without damaging the rotary system.
The electrode must be selected according to the outer di-
ameter of the tube to be welded.
Consumables
Electrodes for SATFX-170
Tube OD /
ø of the Tube
Electrode Product Code
ø1.6
Electrode Product Code
ø2.4
Electrode
length in mm
38 – 45 mm SCE16-93.5 SCE24-93.5 93.5
45 – 52 mm SCE16-90 SCE24-90 90
52 – 59 mm SCE16-86.5 SCE24-86.5 86.5
59 – 66 mm SCE16-83 SCE24-83 83
66 – 73 mm SCE16-79.5 SCE24-79.5 79.5
73 – 80 mm SCE16-76 SCE24-76 76
80 – 87 mm SCE16-72.5 SCE24-72.5 72.5
87 – 94 mm SCE16-69 SCE24-69 69
94 – 101 mm SCE16-65.5 SCE24-65.5 65.5
101 – 108 mm SCE16-62 SCE24-62 62
108 – 115 mm SCE16-58.5 SCE24-58.5 58.5
115 – 122 mm SCE16-55 SCE24-55 55.0
122 – 129 mm SCE16-51.5 SCE24-51.5 51.5
129 – 136 mm SCE16-48 SCE24-48 48.0
136 – 143 mm SCE16-44.5 SCE24-44.5 44.5
143 – 150 mm SCE16-41 SCE24-41 41.0
150 – 157 mm SCE16-37.5 SCE24-37.5 37.5
157 – 164 mm SCE16-34 SCE24-34 34.0
164 – 170 mm SCE16-30.5 SCE24-30.5 30.5
SATFX 170 - V4.1 - 03/2023
10
11O
R